Fake rate vs dr

0.2

0.9

0.8!

107

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
J..kB‘

Ratio

0.95L

107

-1

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

YR

1072 101 o1
track min AR

M”_mkFit_TT retrain-

Fake rate vs

—— D

UéIVI MRFET5_T Toi0-ToW

lowpt

[\ mkFlt—I'T_NEWdefauIt _specPLess3-lowpt

=0.05
o
9.045
3
50.04
%.035
2
2003
$.025
X
£0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

+0F

Ratio

0.95L

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.5

20.09

CD

PU

§0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04

.........

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pileup

= O 0l
.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

o oauglicgesqateys AR(HACkKs Je

Ratio
3
o

0.95L

107

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

1072

1
AR(track, jet)

-1

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007F
o E
9.006F-
®.005F
0.004F
0.003¢
0.002F
0.001-

B

Ratio

.............................

.............................

055§

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

T
i
04

0.2f i

09‘,
107

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

7 RIS NS SR SN SO O

-1

S T T SR S S S

0936730

Pileup

40 50 60 70 80 90 100



	Contents
	Page 1


